

Block-Parasana

श्रीत मन्त्रालय (SC) अतिरिक्त प्रमुख एवं
अनुसंधान एवं विकास विभाग

(Measurement No. 8558D/2020-21)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division
Banswari

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Narinet Kumar

3559(A)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4th and Final Bill</u>					
Name of work 1 - Const. of Road from					
muddy path Balder Shah Ice Ghar					
to Kranti Jola under muddy					
(scd) scheme.					
Agency 1 - Naveet Kumar					
App 1 - 85 SBO/2020-21					
Date of Start 1 - 24.09.2020					
Date of Completion - 23.03.2021					
Measurement - Nil					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Boring and fixing of working					
benchmark					
Qty vide TMBP ②					
Item no - ① 20.552 KM					
① Rs - 3837.54/KM Rs - 2118 = ∞					
② Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMBP ②					
Item no - ② : 0.552 KM					
② Rs - 1887.13/KM Rs - 1041 = ∞					
③ Clearing and grubbing Road					
Land					
Qty vide TMBP ③					
Item no - ③ = 0.095 Hg					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) As-51133.76/m ² As-4855=0					
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in Soil, using -					
Qty Vide TMBP (23)					
item no (4) = 12.675 m ³					
(6) As-74.16/m ² As-939=0					
(5) Const. of Embankment with					
approved Material -					
Qty Vide TMBP (23)					
item no (5) = 21321.90 m ³					
(6) As-175.22/m ² As-231623=0					
(6) Const. of Sub-grade and					
earthen Shoulders with					
approved material -					
Qty Vide TMBP (23)					
item no (6) = 198.38 m ³					
(6) As-175.22/m ² As-34760=0					
(7) Plv and laying GSB with					
stone materials -					
Qty Vide TMBP (23)					
item no (7) = 53.25 m ³					
(6) As-2835.20/m ² As-150974=0					
(8) Plv and laying WBM Gr. (II)					
with stone materials -					
Qty Vide TMBP (23)					
item no (8) = 126.79 m ³					
(6) As-3649.51/m ² As-462721=0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Const. of un-reinfor c. c - Pavement -					
Qty Vide TMBP (24)					
item no (9) = 270.50 m ²					
① Rs - 6840.82/m ²				Rs - 1850441.20	
⑩ 1c.m. stone -					
Qty Vide TMBP (24)					
item no (10) = 2.0 NO.					
① Rs - 2275.67/NO.				Rs - 4551.34	
⑪ 200 mm stone -					
Qty Vide TMBP (24)					
item no (11) = 2.0 NO.					
① Rs - 602.42/NO.				Rs - 1204.84	
⑫ Boundary pillars -					
Qty Vide TMBP (24)					
item no (12) = 16.0 NO.					
① Rs - 500.36/NO.				Rs - 8005.76	
⑬ P.V and fixing of retro-refle- -ctive informatelary sign-board -					
Qty Vide TMBP (24)					
item no (13) = 4.0 NO.					
① Rs - 4730.55/NO.				Rs - 18922.20	
⑭ 900 mm equilateral and triangle -					
Qty Vide TMBP (24)					
item no (14) = 4.0 NO.					
① Rs - 5503.35/NO.				Rs - 22013.40	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular city vide TMBP (25) item no (15) = 2.0 No. Rs-4855.20/No. Rs-19420=					
(16) Plv and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound city vide TMBP (25) item no (16) = 100.0 m ² Rs-735.44/m ² Rs-73544=					
(17) Plv and erecting direction identification retro-reflective sign board city vide TMBP (25) item no (17) = 1.0 No. Rs-12014.81/No. Rs-12014=					
(18) Plv and fixing of typical massy informative sign- board city vide TMBP (25) item no (18) = 5.0 No. Rs-1052.30/No. Rs-5260=					
(19) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet city vide TMBP (25) item no (19) = 3.12 m ³ Rs-5820.03/m ³ Rs-18158=					

Continuation